
Chapter University City State MDA Office MDA Contact MDA Email Phone Number

Alpha Washington & Lee University Lexington VA Roanoke Diane Boardman dboardman@mdausa.org 540 772-3237

Alpha Alpha The University of the South Sewanee TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Alpha Beta University of Alabama Tuscaloosa AL Birmingham Terri Wilson twilson@mdausa.org 205 823-8191

Alpha Delta William Jewell College Liberty MO Kansas City Brian Studdard bstuddard@mdausa.org 913 451-3230

Alpha Epsilon Rhodes College Memphis TN Memphis Laura Lutrick LLutrick@mdausa.org 901 748-3036

Alpha Eta Westminster College - Missouri Fulton MO Kansas City Brian Studdard bstuddard@mdausa.org 913 451-3230

Alpha Gamma Louisiana State University Baton Rouge LA Baton Rouge Alicia Murphy AMurphy@mdausa.org 225 761-7010

Alpha Iota Centenary College of Louisiana Shreveport LA Shreveport Charles Taylor II CCTaylor@mdausa.org 318 742-3632

Alpha Kappa University of Missouri Columbia MO Kansas City Brian Studdard bstuddard@mdausa.org 913 451-3230

Alpha Mu Millsaps College Jackson MS Mississippi Kat Cook kcook@mdausa.org 601 939-3454

Alpha Nu The George Washington University Washington DC DC / VA Janice Reardon JReardon@mdausa.org 703 476 5780

Alpha Omega North Carolina State University Raleigh NC Raleigh Valerie Smith VSmith@mdausa.org 919 783-0222

Alpha Omicron University of Arkansas-Fayetteville Fayetteville AR Little Rock Heather Zimmerman HZimmerman@mdausa.org 501 227-7098

Alpha Phi Duke University Durham NC Raleigh Valerie Smith VSmith@mdausa.org 919 783-0222

Alpha Pi Stanford University Stanford CA San Francisco Jody Iorns JIorns@mdausa.org 415 673-7500

Alpha Rho West Virginia University Morgantown WV West Virginia Sara Schultz-Britt SSchultz-Britt@mdausa.org 304 344-9807

Alpha Sigma Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta GA Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Alpha Tau Hampden-Sydney College Hampden-Sydney VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

Alpha Theta Transylvania University Lexington KY Louisville Ainsley Harris agharris@mdausa.org 502 456-1440

Alpha Upsilon University of Mississippi Oxford MS Memphis Laura Lutrick LLutrick@mdausa.org 901 748-3036

Alpha Xi University of California-Berkeley Berkeley CA San Francisco Jody Iorns JIorns@mdausa.org 415 673-7500

Alpha Zeta College of William and Mary Williamsburg VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

Beta Alpha Missouri University of Science and Technology Rolla MO Springfield Jerry Bear jbear@mdausa.org 417 866-5117

Beta Chi West Virginia Wesleyan College Buckhannon WV West Virginia Sara Schultz-Britt SSchultz-Britt@mdausa.org 304 344-9807

Beta Delta Georgetown College Georgetown KY Louisville Ainsley Harris agharris@mdausa.org 502 456-1440

Beta Epsilon University of Delaware Newark DE Philly / DE Carly Danielsen CDanielsen@mdausa.org 610 325 5758

Beta Eta University of Oklahoma Norman OK Oklahoma City Andrea Pope apope@mdausa.org 405 722-8001

Beta Gamma College of Charleston Charleston SC Charleston, SC Coleen Harvey Harvey@mdausa.org 843 556-3654

Beta Iota Drury University Springfield MO Springfield Jerry Bear jbear@mdausa.org 417 866-5117

Beta Kappa University of Maryland - College Park College Park MD Springfield Jerry Bear jbear@mdausa.org 417 866-5117

Beta Lambda Southern Methodist University Dallas TX Dallas Tracy Denton tdenton@mdausa.org 972 480-0011

Beta Omega Washington College Chestertown MD DC / VA Janice Reardon JReardon@mdausa.org 703 476 5780

Beta Pi Presbyterian College Clinton SC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Beta Rho Roanoke College Salem VA Roanoke Diane Boardman dboardman@mdausa.org 540 772-3237

Beta Sigma University of Southern California LOS ANGELES CA Greater Los Angeles Katie Lukhard klukhard@mdausa.org 310 390-6802

Beta Tau Mississippi State University Mississippi State MS Mississippi Kat Cook kcook@mdausa.org 601 939-3454

Beta Upsilon Marshall University Huntington WV West Virginia Sara Schultz-Britt SSchultz-Britt@mdausa.org 304 344-9807

Beta Xi Oklahoma State University Stillwater OK Tulsa Becky Prine bprine@mdausa.org 918 749-7997

Beta Zeta University of Florida Gainesville FL Jacksonville Lauren Herringdine lherringdine@mdausa.org 904 296-6799

CU_PC Campbell University Buies Creek NC Raleigh Valerie Smith VSmith@mdausa.org 919 783-0222

Delta Wofford College Spartanburg SC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Delta Alpha Western Carolina University Cullowhee NC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Delta Beta Delta State University Cleveland MS Mississippi Kat Cook kcook@mdausa.org 601 939-3454

Delta Epsilon Newberry College Newberry SC Columbia Tara Heil THeil@mdausa.org 803 799-7435

Delta Eta Arkansas State University Jonesboro AR Little Rock Heather Zimmerman HZimmerman@mdausa.org 501 227-7098

Delta Kappa Stephen F. Austin State University Nacogdoches TX Houston Karla Hoskin KHoskin@mdausa.org 713 522-8561

Delta Lambda Middle Tennessee State University Murfreesboro TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Delta Mu Eastern Kentucky University Richmond KY Louisville Ainsley Harris agharris@mdausa.org 502 456-1440

Delta Omicron Clemson University Clemson SC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Delta Phi Jacksonville State University Jacksonville AL Jacksonville Lauren Herringdine lherringdine@mdausa.org 904 296-6799

Delta Pi Missouri Southern State University Joplin MO Springfield Jerry Bear jbear@mdausa.org 417 866-5117

Delta Rho Valdosta State University Valdosta GA Jacksonville Lauren Herringdine lherringdine@mdausa.org 904 296-6799

Delta Sigma Houston Baptist University Houston TX Houston Karla Hoskin KHoskin@mdausa.org 713 522-8561

Delta Tau Francis Marion University Florence SC Columbia Tara Heil THeil@mdausa.org 803 799-7435

Delta Theta Georgia Southern University Statesboro GA Charleston, SC Coleen Harvey Harvey@mdausa.org 843 556-3654

Delta Upsilon University of Tennessee at Martin Martin TN Memphis Laura Lutrick LLutrick@mdausa.org 901 748-3036

Delta Xi McNeese State University Lake Charles LA Lafayette Tiffany Estes TOEstes@mdausa.org 337 234-0088

Epsilon Emory University Atlanta GA Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Epsilon Alpha University of South Alabama Mobile AL Montgomery Angela Jordin AJordin@mdausa.org 334 396-4534

Epsilon Beta Nicholls State University Thibodaux LA New Orleans April Catarella ACatarella@mdausa.org 504 455-4460

Epsilon Delta Texas A&M University College Station TX Houston Karla Hoskin KHoskin@mdausa.org 713 522-8561

Epsilon Eta Virginia Polytechnic Institute & State University Blacksburg VA Roanoke Diane Boardman dboardman@mdausa.org 540 772-3237

Epsilon Iota Texas State University-San Marcos San Marcos TX Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Epsilon Kappa Southeastern Louisiana University Hammond LA Baton Rouge Alicia Murphy AMurphy@mdausa.org 225 761-7010

Epsilon Lambda Miami University Oxford OH Cincinnati Jennie King JKing@mdausa.org 513 231-2222
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Epsilon Mu Elon University Elon College NC Greensboro Brittne Stevens BStevens@mdausa.org 336 856-1591

Epsilon Nu Georgia College and State University Milledgeville GA Macon Laura West LWest@mdausa.org 478 471-9090

Epsilon Omega Arizona State University Tempe AZ Arizona Traci McMillan tmcmillan@mdausa.org 480 496-4530

Epsilon Omicron Virginia Wesleyan College Norfolk VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

Epsilon Phi George Mason University Fairfax VA DC / VA Janice Reardon JReardon@mdausa.org 703 476 5780

Epsilon Psi University of North Carolina-Wilmington Wilmington NC Wilmington Christine Bender cbender@mdausa.org 910 763-3114

Epsilon Rho Purdue University WEST LAFAYETTE IN Indianapolis Sarah Stackert SStackert@mdausa.org 317 824-4800

Epsilon Sigma University of West Florida Pensacola FL FL Tallahassee Lisa Heil lheil@mdausa.org 850 681 6763

Epsilon Tau Northern Arizona University Flagstaff AZ Arizona Traci McMillan tmcmillan@mdausa.org 480 496-4530

Epsilon Theta Western Kentucky University Bowling Green KY Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Epsilon Xi University of North Carolina at Charlotte Newell NC Charlotte Amy Meyers AMeyers@mdausa.org 704 567-2912

Eta University of Richmond Richmond VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

Gamma University of Georgia Athens GA Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Gamma Alpha Louisiana Tech University Ruston LA Shreveport Charles Taylor II CCTaylor@mdausa.org 318 742-3632

Gamma Beta Missouri State University Springfield MO Springfield Jerry Bear jbear@mdausa.org 417 866-5117

Gamma Chi Texas Tech University Lubbock TX Midland Angela Billingsley abillingsley@mdausa.org 432 570-4970

Gamma Epsilon University of Arizona Tuscon AZ Arizona Traci McMillan tmcmillan@mdausa.org 480 496-4530

Gamma Eta Florida State University Tallahassee FL Tallahassee Lisa Heil lheil@mdausa.org 850 681 6763

Gamma Gamma University of Memphis Memphis TN Memphis Laura Lutrick LLutrick@mdausa.org 901 748-3036

Gamma Mu University of Houston Houston TX Houston Karla Hoskin KHoskin@mdausa.org 713 522-8561

Gamma Nu University of Louisiana-Monroe Monroe LA Shreveport Charles Taylor II CCTaylor@mdausa.org 318 742-3632

Gamma Phi University of Louisiana-Lafayette Lafayette LA Lafayette Tiffany Estes TOEstes@mdausa.org 337 234-0088

Gamma Psi Northwestern State University of Louisiana Natchitoches LA Shreveport Charles Taylor II CCTaylor@mdausa.org 318 742-3632

Gamma Rho East Carolina University Greenville NC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Gamma Sigma West Texas A&M University Amarillo TX Midland Angela Billingsley abillingsley@mdausa.org 432 570-4970

Gamma Upsilon Texas A&M University-Commerce Commerce TX Dallas Tracy Denton tdenton@mdausa.org 972 480-0011

Gamma Xi Lamar University Port Arthur TX Beaumont Anastasia Papoutsis apapoutsis@mdausa.org 409 838-4545

HPU_PC (Zeta Phi) High Point University High Point NC Greensboro Brittne Stevens BStevens@mdausa.org 336 856-1591

Iota Furman University Greenville SC Greenville Jody Thompson JThompson@mdausa.org 864 235-0041

Kappa Mercer University Macon GA Macon Laura West LWest@mdausa.org 478 471-9090

KSU_PC Kennesaw State University Kennesaw GA Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Lambda University of Virginia Charlottesville VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

MSU_PC (Gamma Omega) Midwestern State University Wichita Falls TX Wichita Falls Daniel York dyork@mdausa.org 940 696-5581

Mu University of Tulsa Tulsa OK Tulsa Becky Prine bprine@mdausa.org 918 749-7997

Nu Auburn University Auburn AL Montgomery Angela Jordin AJordin@mdausa.org 334 396-4534

ODU_PC (Delta Gamma) Old Dominion University Norfolk VA Richmond Andrea Shaver ashaver@mdausa.org 804 285-2961

Phi Birmingham-Southern College Birmingham AL Birmingham Terri Wilson twilson@mdausa.org 205 823-8191

Pi University of Tennessee-Knoxville Knoxville TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Psi Tulane University New Orleans LA New Orleans April Catarella ACatarella@mdausa.org 504 455-4460

Rho University of South Carolina Columbia SC Columbia Tara Heil THeil@mdausa.org 803 799-7435

SDSU_PC (Gamma Iota) San Diego State University San Diego CA San Diego Angel Chanchea achanchea@mdausa.org 858 492-9792

SHSU_PC (Gamma Tau) Sam Houston State University Huntsville TX Houston Karla Hoskin KHoskin@mdausa.org 713 522-8561

Sigma Davidson College Davidson NC Charlotte Amy Meyers AMeyers@mdausa.org 704 567-2912

Tau Wake Forest University Winston-Salem NC Greensboro Brittne Stevens BStevens@mdausa.org 336 856-1591

Theta University of Kentucky Lexington KY Louisville Ainsley Harris agharris@mdausa.org 502 456-1440

UAM_PC (Epsilon Chi) University of Arkansas-Monticello Monticello AR Shreveport Charles Taylor II CCTaylor@mdausa.org 318 742-3632

UNR_PC (Zeta Delta) University of Nevada-Reno Reno NV Nevada Rachel Commeford RCommeford@mdausa.org 702 822-6920

Upsilon The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Chapel Hill NC Raleigh Valerie Smith VSmith@mdausa.org 919 783-0222

UT_PC (Omicron) University of Texas Austin TX Austin Marcie McDonald mmcdonald@mdausa.org 512 691-0065

UTA_PC (Delta Iota) University of Texas-Arlington Arlington TX Fort Worth Kathleen Wharry kwharry@mdausa.org 817 338-1024

Xi Southwestern University Georgetown TX Austin Marcie McDonald mmcdonald@mdausa.org 512 691-0065

Zeta Beta Princeton University Princeton NJ Philly / DE Carly Danielsen CDanielsen@mdausa.org 610 325 5758

Zeta Epsilon Tennessee Technological University Cookeville TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Zeta Iota Indiana State University Terre Haute IN Indianapolis Sarah Stackert SStackert@mdausa.org 317 824-4800

Zeta Kappa University of West Georgia Carrollton GA Greater Atlanta Pamela Wheatley PWheatley@mdausa.org 770 621-9800

Zeta Mu University of Washington Seattle WA Seattle Shelli Kind SKind@mdausa.org 206 283-2183

Zeta Nu University of North Florida Jacksonville FL Jacksonville Lauren Herringdine lherringdine@mdausa.org 904 296-6799

Zeta Omicron University of Southern Indiana Evansville IN Louisville Ainsley Harris agharris@mdausa.org 502 456-1440

Zeta Pi Florida Gulf Coast University Fort Myers FL Ft. Myers Kimberly Viquesney KViquesney@mdausa.org 239 437-6900

Zeta Rho University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Fort Smith AR Little Rock Heather Zimmerman HZimmerman@mdausa.org 501 227-7098

Zeta Sigma Southern Illinois University at Carbondale Carbondale IL St. Louis Kathryn Yarbrough KYarbrough@mdausa.org 314 962-0023

Zeta Tau Austin Peay State University Clarksville TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Zeta Theta James Madison University Harrisonburg VA DC / VA Janice Reardon JReardon@mdausa.org 703 476 5780

Zeta Upsilon University of Tennessee-Chattanooga Chattanooga TN Nashville Amanda Spiehler ASpiehler@mdausa.org 615 832-5005

Zeta Xi Texas Wesleyan University Fort Worth TX Fort Worth Kathleen Wharry kwharry@mdausa.org 817 338-1024

Zeta Zeta Wingate University Wingate NC Charlotte Amy Meyers AMeyers@mdausa.org 704 567-2912
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